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Monthly revenue_2024

Unit: NTD Dollar

Month Consolidated monthly revenue Accumulated revenue
January 4,484,686,965 4,484,686,965
February 3,764,058,013 8,248,744,978
March 4,653,729,567 12,902,474,545
April 5,060,126,580 17,962,601,125
May 5,141,963,107 23,104,564,232
June 5,246,478,706 28,351,042,938
July 5,781,765,537 34,132,808,475
August 5,741,209,261 39,874,017,736
September 5,940,565,011 45,814,582,747

October 5,817,800,188 51,632,382,935
November 6,336,269,845 57,968,652,780
December 6,410,246,322 64,378,899,102
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